
SČ Příjmení Jméno Narozen Oddíl Disciplína Kategorie
Náhradník Štěpánková Leontýna 2012 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky
Náhradník Pavlisová Magdalena 2011 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s. 150 m Žky
Náhradník Říhová Kristýna 2011 T.J. Sokol Říčany a Radošovice 150 m Žky
Náhradník Turková Viktorie 2012 TJ Neratovice 150 m Žky
Náhradník Vajnerová Andrea 2012 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 150 m Žky

Zajícová Anna 2012 Atletická academie Ludmily Formanové, z.s. 150 m Žky
Šubrtová Jana 2011 Sportovní klub LS Kladno, z. s. 150 m Žky
Rokosová Nella 2012 AC Čáslav z.s. 150 m Žky
Knoblochová Kristýna 2012 Sportovní klub LS Kladno, z. s. 150 m Žky
Končelová Denisa 2011 Atletická academie Ludmily Formanové, z.s. 150 m Žky
Blažejovská Martina 2011 TJ Jiskra Zruč nad Sázavou z.s. 150 m Žky
Hamousová Emma 2011 SC Start Karlovy Vary 150 m Žky
Suchopárová Laura 2012 TJ Klášterec nad Ohří, z.s. 150 m Žky
Linhartová Klára 2011 SC Start Karlovy Vary 150 m Žky
Radová Eliška 2011 TJ Klášterec nad Ohří, z.s. 150 m Žky
Mergancová Žofie 2011 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 150 m Žky
Jiskrová Tereza 2011 SC Start Karlovy Vary 150 m Žky
Vondroušová Karolína 2011 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové 150 m Žky
Hanková Klára 2011 SC Start Karlovy Vary 150 m Žky
Kilijánová Kristina Sofie 2012 A. C. TEPO Kladno 150 m Žky
Černá Jaroslava 2012 A. C. TEPO Kladno 150 m Žky
Slavíková Adriana 2012 TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s. 150 m Žky
Machová Johana 2011 ASK Dipoli z.s. 150 m Žky
Lilková Evelína 2012 ASK Dipoli z.s. 150 m Žky
Pospíšilová Kateřina 2012 Atletická academie Ludmily Formanové, z.s. 150 m Žky
Vrábelová Lucie 2012 Atletická academie Ludmily Formanové, z.s. 150 m Žky
Dvořáková Justýna 2012 Atletická academie Ludmily Formanové, z.s. 150 m Žky
Hašlová Ella Pavlína 2012 SK Sporting Příbram, z.s. 150 m Žky
Klímová Adéla 2011 Školní atletický klub Slaný 150 m Žky
Adamkovičová Viktoria 2011 Školní atletický klub Slaný 150 m Žky
Cimlerová Natálie 2012 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 150 m Žky
Frýdlová Barbora 2012 A. C. TEPO Kladno 150 m Žky



Dušková Karolína 2012 TJ Sokol Roztoky u Prahy 150 m Žky
Hřebejková Klára 2011 TJ Sokol Roztoky u Prahy 150 m Žky
Romanovská Jasmína 2012 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 150 m Žky
Vyvialová Valentýna 2012 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 150 m Žky
Kneřová Eliška 2012 TJ Sokol Roztoky u Prahy 150 m Žky
Vančurová Tereza 2011 TJ Sokol Roztoky u Prahy 150 m Žky
Zobalová Adéla 2012 TJ Sokol Roztoky u Prahy 150 m Žky
Čížková Lucie 2012 TJ Sokol Roztoky u Prahy 150 m Žky
Blechová Nela 2012 T.J. Sokol Říčany a Radošovice 150 m Žky
Bünterová Veronika 2012 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. 150 m Žky
Drábková Tereza 2011 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. 150 m Žky
Isteníková Alice 2012 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. 150 m Žky
Nováková Rozálie 2011 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. 150 m Žky
Šorban Filip 2008 ASK Slavia Praha 200 m M
Matysová Eliška 2008 ASK Slavia Praha 200 m Ž
Hůlková Eliška 2011 Atletika Benešov z.s. 60 m Žky
Rokosová Nella 2012 AC Čáslav z.s. 60 m Žky
Vaňková Lucie 2012 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 60 m Žky
Novotná Barbora 2012 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. 60 m Žky
Hanková Klára 2011 SC Start Karlovy Vary 60 m Žky
Jiskrová Tereza 2011 SC Start Karlovy Vary 60 m Žky
Koblasová Kristina 2012 A. C. TEPO Kladno 60 m Žky
Junová Liliana 2012 TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s. 60 m Žky
Hodačová Dominika 2012 TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s. 60 m Žky
Pospíšilová Kateřina 2012 Atletická academie Ludmily Formanové, z.s. 60 m Žky
Dvořáková Justýna 2012 Atletická academie Ludmily Formanové, z.s. 60 m Žky
Beňová Nina 2012 Školní atletický klub Slaný 60 m Žky
Fišterová Anna 2011 AC Čáslav z.s. 60 m Žky
Bečvářová Marie 2012 Školní atletický klub Slaný 60 m Žky
Bílková Veronika 2011 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 60 m Žky
Janešová Julie 2012 T.J. Sokol Říčany a Radošovice 60 m Žky
Bünterová Veronika 2012 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. 60 m Žky
Drábková Tereza 2011 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. 60 m Žky



Hrdličková Kateřina 2011 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. 60 m Žky
Isteníková Alice 2012 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. 60 m Žky
Nováková Rozálie 2011 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. 60 m Žky
Novotná Barbora 2012 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. dálka Žky
Červená Magdalena 2011 TJ Slavoj Český Brod, z.s. dálka Žky
Kostincová Tereza 2011 TJ Sokol Roztoky u Prahy dálka Žky
Hotová Tereza 2012 Školní atletický klub Slaný dálka Žky
Hotová Eliška 2012 Školní atletický klub Slaný dálka Žky
Hodačová Dominika 2012 TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s. dálka Žky
Bünterová Veronika 2012 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. dálka Žky
Drábková Tereza 2011 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. dálka Žky
Isteníková Alice 2012 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. dálka Žky
Nováková Rozálie 2011 Sportovní Centrum Nové Strašecí, z. s. dálka Žky
Melichová Eliška 2012 TJ VS Tábor, z. s. koule 3kg Žky
Coufalová Karolína 2011 A. C. TEPO Kladno koule 3kg Žky
Blechová Ema 2011 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. koule 3kg Žky
Koláčková Vendula 2011 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. koule 3kg Žky
Součková Aneta 2011 TJ Spartak Čelákovice,z.s. koule 3kg Žky
Padrtová Veronika 2012 Atletika Jesenice, z.s. koule 3kg Žky
Nohejlová Vanesa 2012 A. C. TEPO Kladno koule 3kg Žky
Šubrtová Jana 2011 Sportovní klub LS Kladno, z. s. koule 3kg Žky
Pauerová Ivana 2012 A. C. TEPO Kladno koule 3kg Žky
Junová Liliana 2012 TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s. koule 3kg Žky
Jacková Kristýna 2011 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. koule 3kg Žky
Dvořáková Luisa 2012 Školní atletický klub Slaný koule 3kg Žky
Víznerová Eliška 2011 AC Čáslav z.s. koule 3kg Žky
Nechutová Zuzana 2011 TJ Slavoj Český Brod, z.s. koule 3kg Žky
Burgerová Ella 2012 A. C. TEPO Kladno koule 3kg Žky
Cabáková Barbora 2011 A. C. TEPO Kladno koule 3kg Žky
Blechová Nela 2012 T.J. Sokol Říčany a Radošovice koule 3kg Žky


